
Protokoll: 4. MoMi-Sommerturnen in Dresden am 07.07.07

Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt Platz
Marie Haltenorth Reick 97 AK10 8,70 9,60 9,35 9,30 36,95 1
Emily Dohmen MOMI 97 AK10 8,65 9,20 9,30 9,05 36,20 2
Rona Giese DSC 97 AK10 9,00 8,80 9,00 9,10 35,90 3
Tara Luise Liecke Reick 97 AK10 8,20 8,35 9,45 9,00 35,00 4
Elena Ranninger DSC 97 AK10 8,55 8,55 8,50 9,00 34,60 5
Johanna Richter DSC 97 AK10 8,35 8,30 9,05 8,85 34,55 6
Sophia Reineck Reick 97 AK10 8,25 8,30 9,05 8,20 33,80 7
Franziska Mädler MOMI 97 AK10 8,45 7,45 8,95 8,95 33,80 7
Henrike Dietrich MOMI 97 AK10 8,50 7,30 8,25 8,35 32,40 9
Linda Beier DSC 97 AK10 7,70 7,15 7,65 7,10 29,60 10
Tabea Sandmann MOMI 97 AK10 0,00 8,05 8,50 8,05 24,60 11
Miriam Amon MOMI 98 AK10 9,10 9,45 9,10 8,80 36,45 1
Linda Kollmann MOMI 98 AK10 9,05 9,65 9,00 8,70 36,40 2
Susann Launhardt Reick 98 AK10 8,30 9,00 9,65 8,50 35,45 3
Katharina Kunarth Reick 98 AK10 8,20 8,85 8,40 8,90 34,35 4
Lea Schott FK 98 AK10 8,25 8,25 7,95 8,80 33,25 5
Lena Moritz FK 98 AK10 8,00 7,80 8,65 8,45 32,90 6
Sarah Zetzsche DSC 98 AK10 7,80 8,20 8,50 8,25 32,75 7
Jule Dorok Reick 98 AK10 7,40 7,85 9,10 8,15 32,50 8
Anna Schauberger DSC 98 AK10 7,85 7,95 8,60 8,05 32,45 9
Jeanine Fechner FK 98 AK10 8,25 7,75 7,75 8,65 32,40 10
Melanie Göthel MOMI 98 AK10 8,00 7,80 8,40 7,90 32,10 11
Charlotte Gatzweiler MOMI 98 AK10 7,45 8,10 8,10 8,10 31,75 12
Anne Zimmermann Reick 98 AK10 7,40 7,80 8,20 8,20 31,60 13

Name Verein Jg. KiKL



Protokoll: 4. MoMi-Sommerturnen in Dresden am 07.07.07

Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt Platz
Lydia Puschendorf MOMI 99 AK8 9,60 9,30 9,75 9,40 38,05 1
Schirin Schinnerling MOMI 99 AK8 8,75 9,45 9,65 9,30 37,15 2
Nadine Roch MOMI 99 AK8 8,70 9,15 9,20 9,55 36,60 3
Vanessa Schäfer MOMI 99 AK8 8,85 9,10 8,50 9,80 36,25 4
Emma Heinze Reick 99 AK8 8,90 8,80 9,45 9,10 36,25 4
Paulina Wobst MOMI 99 AK8 8,25 8,90 8,90 9,25 35,30 6
Katharina Gungl Reick 99 AK8 8,00 8,95 9,10 8,80 34,85 7
Anica Steinich Reick 99 AK8 8,55 8,30 8,30 9,00 34,15 8
Sophie Duft MOMI 99 AK8 8,20 8,45 8,40 8,80 33,85 9
Jenny Joseph Reick 99 AK8 8,00 8,15 8,90 8,60 33,65 10
Gerlinde Bertram Reick 99 AK8 7,20 8,20 7,75 8,35 31,50 11
Meghan Barthel MOMI 2000 AK8 8,60 9,15 9,60 9,10 36,45 1
Isabell Dreyer Reick 2000 AK8 8,35 9,05 8,60 9,25 35,25 2
Helene Grafe Reick 2000 AK8 7,85 8,80 9,35 8,60 34,60 3
Johanna Schöbel Reick 2000 AK8 8,25 8,65 8,85 8,80 34,55 4
Antonia Tilger MOMI 2000 AK8 7,80 8,85 9,05 8,45 34,15 5
Sophie Eileen Wenske MOMI 2000 AK8 7,80 7,55 9,10 9,05 33,50 6
Annika Werner Reick 2000 AK8 7,80 8,45 7,85 8,90 33,00 7
Stefanie Busch Reick 2000 AK8 7,10 8,35 8,35 8,45 32,25 8
Lena Marie Liecke Reick 2000 AK8 8,10 6,80 8,35 8,50 31,75 9
Lisa Schattschneider Reick 2000 AK8 7,60 6,90 7,00 8,50 30,00 10
Paula Kollmann MOMI 2001 AK8 8,20 8,70 9,40 9,00 35,30 1
Johanna Fedebusch Reick 2001 AK8 8,10 8,25 9,30 8,50 34,15 2
Lea Dausel Reick 2001 AK8 8,20 8,10 8,65 8,70 33,65 3
Katharina May MOMI 2001 AK8 5,50 8,00 7,00 7,60 28,10 4

Name Verein Jg. KiKL



Protokoll: 4. MoMi-Sommerturnen in Dresden am 07.07.07

AK 10

Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt Platz
Marie Haltenorth Reick 97 AK10 8,70 9,60 9,35 9,30 36,95 1
Miriam Amon MOMI 98 AK10 9,10 9,45 9,10 8,80 36,45 2
Linda Kollmann MOMI 98 AK10 9,05 9,65 9,00 8,70 36,40 3
Emily Dohmen MOMI 97 AK10 8,65 9,20 9,30 9,05 36,20 4
Rona Giese DSC 97 AK10 9,00 8,80 9,00 9,10 35,90 5
Susann Launhardt Reick 98 AK10 8,30 9,00 9,65 8,50 35,45 6
Tara Luise Liecke Reick 97 AK10 8,20 8,35 9,45 9,00 35,00 7
Elena Ranninger DSC 97 AK10 8,55 8,55 8,50 9,00 34,60 8
Johanna Richter DSC 97 AK10 8,35 8,30 9,05 8,85 34,55 9
Katharina Kunarth Reick 98 AK10 8,20 8,85 8,40 8,90 34,35 10
Sophia Reineck Reick 97 AK10 8,25 8,30 9,05 8,20 33,80 11
Franziska Mädler MOMI 97 AK10 8,45 7,45 8,95 8,95 33,80 11
Lea Schott FK 98 AK10 8,25 8,25 7,95 8,80 33,25 13
Lena Moritz FK 98 AK10 8,00 7,80 8,65 8,45 32,90 14
Sarah Zetzsche DSC 98 AK10 7,80 8,20 8,50 8,25 32,75 15
Jule Dorok Reick 98 AK10 7,40 7,85 9,10 8,15 32,50 16
Anna Schauberger DSC 98 AK10 7,85 7,95 8,60 8,05 32,45 17
Jeanine Fechner FK 98 AK10 8,25 7,75 7,75 8,65 32,40 18
Henrike Dietrich MOMI 97 AK10 8,50 7,30 8,25 8,35 32,40 18
Melanie Göthel MOMI 98 AK10 8,00 7,80 8,40 7,90 32,10 20
Charlotte Gatzweiler MOMI 98 AK10 7,45 8,10 8,10 8,10 31,75 21
Anne Zimmermann Reick 98 AK10 7,40 7,80 8,20 8,20 31,60 22
Linda Beier DSC 97 AK10 7,70 7,15 7,65 7,10 29,60 23
Tabea Sandmann MOMI 97 AK10 0,00 8,05 8,50 8,05 24,60 24

Name Verein Jg. KiKL



Protokoll: 4. MoMi-Sommerturnen in Dresden am 07.07.07

AK 8

Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt Platz
Lydia Puschendorf MOMI 99 AK8 9,60 9,30 9,75 9,40 38,05 1
Schirin Schinnerling MOMI 99 AK8 8,75 9,45 9,65 9,30 37,15 2
Nadine Roch MOMI 99 AK8 8,70 9,15 9,20 9,55 36,60 3
Meghan Barthel MOMI 2000 AK8 8,60 9,15 9,60 9,10 36,45 4
Vanessa Schäfer MOMI 99 AK8 8,85 9,10 8,50 9,80 36,25 5
Emma Heinze Reick 99 AK8 8,90 8,80 9,45 9,10 36,25 5
Paula Kollmann MOMI 2001 AK8 8,20 8,70 9,40 9,00 35,30 7
Paulina Wobst MOMI 99 AK8 8,25 8,90 8,90 9,25 35,30 7
Isabell Dreyer Reick 2000 AK8 8,35 9,05 8,60 9,25 35,25 9
Katharina Gungl Reick 99 AK8 8,00 8,95 9,10 8,80 34,85 10
Helene Grafe Reick 2000 AK8 7,85 8,80 9,35 8,60 34,60 11
Johanna Schöbel Reick 2000 AK8 8,25 8,65 8,85 8,80 34,55 12
Anica Steinich Reick 99 AK8 8,55 8,30 8,30 9,00 34,15 13
Johanna Fedebusch Reick 2001 AK8 8,10 8,25 9,30 8,50 34,15 14
Antonia Tilger MOMI 2000 AK8 7,80 8,85 9,05 8,45 34,15 14
Sophie Duft MOMI 99 AK8 8,20 8,45 8,40 8,80 33,85 16
Jenny Joseph Reick 99 AK8 8,00 8,15 8,90 8,60 33,65 17
Lea Dausel Reick 2001 AK8 8,20 8,10 8,65 8,70 33,65 17
Sophie Eileen Wenske MOMI 2000 AK8 7,80 7,55 9,10 9,05 33,50 19
Annika Werner Reick 2000 AK8 7,80 8,45 7,85 8,90 33,00 20
Stefanie Busch Reick 2000 AK8 7,10 8,35 8,35 8,45 32,25 21
Lena Marie Liecke Reick 2000 AK8 8,10 6,80 8,35 8,50 31,75 22
Gerlinde Bertram Reick 99 AK8 7,20 8,20 7,75 8,35 31,50 23
Lisa Schattschneider Reick 2000 AK8 7,60 6,90 7,00 8,50 30,00 24
Katharina May MOMI 2001 AK8 5,50 8,00 7,00 7,60 28,10 25

Name Verein Jg. KiKL
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